
+1-844-680-3081   www.uvinsurance.com    2600 North Military Trail, Suite 240 
  Boca Raton, FL 33431 

QUOTATION REQUEST FOR UNMANNED AIRCRAFT 
HULL AND LIABILITY INSURANCE 

PLEASE COMPLETE THE PROPOSAL FORM BELOW. SHOULD THE INSURED CONCEAL, MISREPRESENT OR 

FAIL TO DISCLOSE ANY FACT OR CIRCUMSTANCE WHICH AFFECTS COVERAGE OR ITS FORMATION, 

COVERAGE WILL BE VOIDABLE FROM INCEPTION. 

1. 

Name of Applicant: 

Address of Applicant: 

Telephone No:       Email: 

How did you hear about us? 

2. 

Name of Individual or Company SUA to be insured in: 

Address of Company if different from the address above: 

3. 

Renewal Date / Proposed Inception Date: 
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4. 

Date first FAA Permission was obtained or estimated date if not yet obtained: 

 

What is the maximum weight of the Unmanned Vehicle including payload: 

0-11lbs   

11.1-44lbs  

44.1-55lbs 

55lbs or more  

How many drones do you have in the air at one time? 

5. 

What Liability Limit do you require? $1m $2m $5m Over $5M 

 

Do you also need Hull Insurance Coverage for your Drone?  Yes/No 

(Hull Insurance protects your drone against theft and accidental damage under all Commercial UAV applications.) 
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6. 

Make 

 

Model 

 

Rotor Wing or Fixed Wing 

 

Serial Number 

 

Take-off Weight and 

Agreed Value 

 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

5) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rotor Wing / Fixed Wing 

 

Rotor Wing / Fixed Wing 

 

Rotor Wing / Fixed Wing 

 

Rotor Wing / Fixed Wing 

 

Rotor Wing / Fixed Wing 

  Weight           Value( $) 
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 Payload(s) (other than integrated payloads) 

7. 

Make 

 

Model 

 

Serial Number 

 

Agreed Value 

 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

5) 

 

6) 
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8.        

Pilot (s) 

Name 

 

Date of Birth 

 

License Number 

and Expiration Date of License 

 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9. 

Do you require Malicious Damage Cover: Yes/No 

(Malicious Damage option covers claims arising out of the malicious and willful acts of others intending to cause 

damage to your drone.) 
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10.  

I hereby declare that: 

 

 There have been no losses in respect of Insured (including Directors and Partners)or pilots in the  last 

three years; 

 The Insured (including Directors and Partners) have never been convicted of an offence involving 

dishonesty or arson; 

 The Insured (including Directors and Partners) have never been declined Insurance or applied increased 

terms or refused renewal or had a policy cancelled by any Insurer; 

 The Insured (including Directors and Partners) have never been declared Bankrupt or Insolvent. 

 By completing this proposal form you are confirming that you have obtained all the required 

certifications and approvals from FAA (https://www.faa.gov/uas/) and will not be in breach of any FAA 

requirements. 

 This insurance policy is only available to Commercial Drone operators.  

 

 Signed:       Date:  

 

 

https://www.faa.gov/uas/

